OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu

BpecT, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 26 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
28.04.2017 Startlist Prelim
RB 58.09 TlepacumeHsa AnekcaHgpa 01.01.2012

KMC : 1:10.00 / MC: 1:05.50 / MCMK : 58.32

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Liauchuk Valeryia
Gartsman Liubou
Fomchanka Yuliya
Nikitina Gabriela
Zeliankevich Vasilisa
Seviaryn Hanna
Zapolskaya Lizaveta
Troca Jekaterina

Heat 2 of 3

O ~NO O, WNPER

Sarokina Aliaksandra
Andrasiuk Yeva
Liakhouchyk Hanna
Kuliashova Anastasiya
Karakouskaya Nastassia
Liausha Lizaveta
Berniavek Karina
Kozlova Katrina

Heat 3 of 3

O~NO O A~ WN P

Papechyts Krystsina
Salomennaya Lizaveta
Belmach Darya
Dziamidava Aksana
Hanchar Darya
Kushner Katsiaryna
Fomina luliia
Sultanava Hanna

r/p

2001
1997
1999
1994
1999
2003
2000
2001

2003
2003
1999
2001
1996
1999
2000
2003

2001
1998
2001
1993
2001
2000
1999
2004

paspag

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpga

BLR
BLR
BLR
LAT
BLR
BLR
BLR
LAT

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
LAT

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR

BpecTckas o6nacTb
MuHCcK

MwuHckasn obnacTb
Pura

MuHCcK

FomenbcKas 06nacTb
FomenbcKas 06nacTb
Pura

MUHCK

BpecTckas obnacTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb
MuHCcK

MuHCcK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BuTtebckas ob6nacTb
Pura

BpecTckas o6nacTb
MwuHckas obnacTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

MuHcK

MuHcK

Kacumos
BuTtebckas ob6nacTb

3asfBoyHOE Bpemsa

1:08.00
1:05.90
1:05.30
1.02.63
1:03.75
1:05.60
1:06.50
1:10.15

1:08.00
1:05.70
1:05.00
1:01.80
1:03.12
1:05.50
1:06.00
1:08.73

1:07.50
1:05.70
1:04.80
1:00.81
1:02.98
1:05.50
1:05.99
1:08.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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